
Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Jonesboro High School 00:18:50.04 34

2 Valley View High School 00:19:38.85 60

3 Batesville High School 00:20:28.72 90

4 Izard County Consolidated High S 00:21:34.51 132

5 Marion High School 00:21:37.18 132

6 Manila High School 00:21:44.70 145

7 Paragould High School 00:22:43.90 166

8 West Memphis High School 00:24:10.58 194

9 Westside Consolidated High Schoo 00:24:20.18 204

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Greene County Tech 00:24:58.28 4

Nettleton High School 00:24:49.86 3

Gosnell High School 00:27:06.20 3

Sloan-Hendrix High School 00:20:45.76 2

Southside-Batesville High School 00:22:31.38 2

Palestine-Wheatley 00:23:12.19 2

West Helena Central High School 00:24:40.77 2

Brookland High School 00:22:20.76 1

Maynard High School 00:23:00.37 1

Tuckerman 00:24:20.38 1

Cedar Ridge High School 00:24:23.82 1

Harrisburg High School 00:25:17.58 1

Pocahontas High School 00:26:26.99 1

Piggott High School 00:28:51.53 1
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Jonesboro High School 00:18:50.04 9 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1653 Keagan Pointer 00:18:18.46 2

2 4 1656 Ben Wewers 00:18:35.50 4

3 5 1652 Steven Harrison 00:18:41.69 5

4 11 1648 Owen Church 00:19:15.24 11

5 12 1649 Leonard Dinwiddie 00:19:19.34 12

6 16 1647 Noah Bryant 00:20:24.64 (15)

7 22 1654 E.J. Reddick 00:20:57.00 (21)

2 Valley View High School 00:19:38.85 10 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 206 Brit Hawkins 00:18:42.14 6

2 7 287 Hayden Oholendt 00:18:54.61 7

3 9 256 coy morris 00:19:02.86 9

4 19 297 Corbin Wright 00:20:41.81 18

5 21 238 Grant Humphries 00:20:52.83 20

6 58 250 Landon Locke 00:23:36.83 (42)

7 64 254 Colton Millay 00:24:39.70 (45)

3 Batesville High School 00:20:28.72 10 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1603 Brandon Grant 00:18:19.80 3

2 14 1610 Gunner Shell 00:20:06.49 14

3 18 1606 Lackey III (Trey) Moody 00:20:38.68 17

4 29 1601 Noah Chaffin 00:21:23.73 25

5 37 1608 Devin Rice 00:21:54.91 31

6 59 1607 Tanner Queary 00:23:40.62 (43)

7 67 1609 Kaden Shaw 00:24:53.64 (48)

4 Izard County Consolidated High S 00:21:34.51 11 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 1642 Chase Orf 00:21:09.81 22

2 24 1633 Coby Everett 00:21:14.27 23

3 32 1635 Noah Everett 00:21:45.26 28

4 34 1636 Caleb Faulkner 00:21:49.11 29

5 36 1637 Gunner Gleghorn 00:21:54.09 30

6 39 1646 Noah Stevenson 00:22:03.51 (33)

7 40 1632 Jared Brandon 00:22:19.17 (34)

5 Marion High School 00:21:37.18 9 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1664 Logan Fowler 00:19:02.62 8

2 28 1667 David Helms 00:21:21.89 24

3 30 1663 Larry Firethunder 00:21:38.23 26

4 43 1665 Landon Geyer 00:22:31.66 36

5 54 1670 Keiten Nash 00:23:31.52 38

6 74 1666 Luis Gomez 00:25:50.86 (51)

7 81 1668 Dallas Lacy 00:27:15.63 (53)

6 Manila High School 00:21:44.70 5 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1657 Connor Jackson 00:16:38.98 1

2 20 1658 Matthew Murray 00:20:47.14 19
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Boys

3 38 1659 Carter Walker 00:21:55.62 32

4 62 1661 Bryan Williams 00:24:24.04 44

5 68 1660 Brent Williams 00:24:57.74 49

7 Paragould High School 00:22:43.90 6 166

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1690 Shawn Winn 00:19:44.17 13

2 17 1683 Beau Burbank 00:20:24.70 16

3 57 1689 Orlando Oliver 00:23:35.09 41

4 65 1681 Jamane Marvel 00:24:44.29 46

5 72 1682 John Barnes 00:25:11.25 50

6 82 1684 Noah Huffman 00:27:25.30 (54)

8 West Memphis High School 00:24:10.58 5 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 351 Freddie Thorne 00:19:12.93 10

2 45 324 Josiah Siders 00:22:46.41 37

3 56 316 Jai Harden 00:23:34.12 40

4 80 315 Kevionne Burts 00:26:43.87 52

5 89 409 Landon Wooldridge 00:28:35.58 55

9 Westside Consolidated High Schoo 00:24:20.18 5 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 463 Cooper Gauntt 00:21:39.91 27

2 42 542 Cayden Wortham 00:22:21.52 35

3 55 525 Cody Mooneyhan 00:23:33.97 39

4 66 794 Caleb Floyd 00:24:48.15 47

5 92 506 Grant McArthur 00:29:17.34 56
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1657 Connor Jackson SR 00:16:38.98 Manila High School

2 2 1653 Keagan Pointer SR 00:18:18.46 Jonesboro High School

3 3 1603 Brandon Grant SR 00:18:19.80 Batesville High School

4 4 1656 Ben Wewers FR 00:18:35.50 Jonesboro High School

5 5 1652 Steven Harrison SR 00:18:41.69 Jonesboro High School

6 6 206 Brit Hawkins JR 00:18:42.14 Valley View High School

7 7 287 Hayden Oholendt JR 00:18:54.61 Valley View High School

8 8 1664 Logan Fowler SR 00:19:02.62 Marion High School

9 9 256 coy morris JR 00:19:02.86 Valley View High School

10 10 351 Freddie Thorne JR 00:19:12.93 West Memphis High School

11 11 1648 Owen Church FR 00:19:15.24 Jonesboro High School

12 12 1649 Leonard Dinwiddie SR 00:19:19.34 Jonesboro High School

13 13 1690 Shawn Winn JR 00:19:44.17 Paragould High School

14 14 1610 Gunner Shell SR 00:20:06.49 Batesville High School

15 0 1695 Davis Smith JR 00:20:12.92 Sloan-Hendrix High School

16 (15) 1647 Noah Bryant SO 00:20:24.64 Jonesboro High School

17 16 1683 Beau Burbank JR 00:20:24.70 Paragould High School

18 17 1606 Lackey III (Trey) Moody JR 00:20:38.68 Batesville High School

19 18 297 Corbin Wright SO 00:20:41.81 Valley View High School

20 19 1658 Matthew Murray FR 00:20:47.14 Manila High School

21 20 238 Grant Humphries SO 00:20:52.83 Valley View High School

22 (21) 1654 E.J. Reddick JR 00:20:57.00 Jonesboro High School

23 22 1642 Chase Orf SR 00:21:09.81 Izard County Consolidated High S

24 23 1633 Coby Everett SR 00:21:14.27 Izard County Consolidated High S

25 0 1694 Xander Gholson JR 00:21:18.60 Sloan-Hendrix High School

26 0 1677 Daniel Golden JR 00:21:18.72 Nettleton High School

27 0 1676 Greyson Garrett SO 00:21:20.67 Nettleton High School

28 24 1667 David Helms JR 00:21:21.89 Marion High School

29 25 1601 Noah Chaffin FR 00:21:23.73 Batesville High School

30 26 1663 Larry Firethunder SO 00:21:38.23 Marion High School

31 27 463 Cooper Gauntt JR 00:21:39.91 Westside Consolidated High Schoo

32 28 1635 Noah Everett SR 00:21:45.26 Izard County Consolidated High S

33 0 1296 Brycen Sutton SR 00:21:45.66 Southside-Batesville High School

34 29 1636 Caleb Faulkner SR 00:21:49.11 Izard County Consolidated High S

35 0 1679 Aiden Harlin SO 00:21:53.89 Palestine-Wheatley

36 30 1637 Gunner Gleghorn JR 00:21:54.09 Izard County Consolidated High S

37 31 1608 Devin Rice SR 00:21:54.91 Batesville High School

38 32 1659 Carter Walker SR 00:21:55.62 Manila High School

39 (33) 1646 Noah Stevenson SO 00:22:03.51 Izard County Consolidated High S

40 (34) 1632 Jared Brandon JR 00:22:19.17 Izard County Consolidated High S

41 0 1612 George Baker SR 00:22:20.76 Brookland High School

42 35 542 Cayden Wortham FR 00:22:21.52 Westside Consolidated High Schoo

43 36 1665 Landon Geyer SO 00:22:31.66 Marion High School

44 0 1639 Keaton Melton FR 00:22:41.12 Izard County Consolidated High S

45 37 324 Josiah Siders SR 00:22:46.41 West Memphis High School

46 0 1651 Jack Gabe SR 00:22:56.67 Jonesboro High School

47 0 1674 Logan Edington FR 00:23:00.37 Maynard High School

48 0 1624 Braden Dowler SO 00:23:02.31 Greene County Tech

49 0 1631 Archor Booth SO 00:23:05.27 Izard County Consolidated High S

50 0 1619 Hayden McDaniel JR 00:23:05.33 Gosnell High School

51 0 310 Degarion Staten SR 00:23:11.25 West Helena Central High School
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Boys

52 0 1622 Luke Baine SO 00:23:12.45 Greene County Tech

53 0 1698 Jonathan Calhoun JR 00:23:17.10 Southside-Batesville High School

54 38 1670 Keiten Nash FR 00:23:31.52 Marion High School

55 39 525 Cody Mooneyhan JR 00:23:33.97 Westside Consolidated High Schoo

56 40 316 Jai Harden JR 00:23:34.12 West Memphis High School

57 41 1689 Orlando Oliver SO 00:23:35.09 Paragould High School

58 (42) 250 Landon Locke FR 00:23:36.83 Valley View High School

59 (43) 1607 Tanner Queary SO 00:23:40.62 Batesville High School

60 0 1297 Anthony Holladay SO 00:24:20.38 Tuckerman

61 0 1615 James Cleveland JR 00:24:23.82 Cedar Ridge High School

62 44 1661 Bryan Williams FR 00:24:24.04 Manila High School

63 0 1680 Camron Medley SR 00:24:30.49 Palestine-Wheatley

64 (45) 254 Colton Millay JR 00:24:39.70 Valley View High School

65 46 1681 Jamane Marvel SO 00:24:44.29 Paragould High School

66 47 794 Caleb Floyd SR 00:24:48.15 Westside Consolidated High Schoo

67 (48) 1609 Kaden Shaw SR 00:24:53.64 Batesville High School

68 49 1660 Brent Williams FR 00:24:57.74 Manila High School

69 0 1644 Garrett Roberts SO 00:25:03.17 Izard County Consolidated High S

70 0 245 Jared Johnson JR 00:25:03.24 Valley View High School

71 0 1627 Drinnon Vasquez SO 00:25:09.42 Greene County Tech

72 50 1682 John Barnes JR 00:25:11.25 Paragould High School

73 0 1630 Blye Smith SO 00:25:17.58 Harrisburg High School

74 (51) 1666 Luis Gomez FR 00:25:50.86 Marion High School

75 0 1605 Daniel Latus SO 00:25:56.31 Batesville High School

76 0 306 Leroy Pope SR 00:26:10.29 West Helena Central High School

77 0 1620 Matthew Smith JR 00:26:10.49 Gosnell High School

78 0 1693 Samuel Frazier SR 00:26:26.99 Pocahontas High School

79 0 1604 Nathan Hernandez JR 00:26:30.06 Batesville High School

80 52 315 Kevionne Burts SR 00:26:43.87 West Memphis High School

81 (53) 1668 Dallas Lacy SO 00:27:15.63 Marion High School

82 (54) 1684 Noah Huffman JR 00:27:25.30 Paragould High School

83 0 1611 Andrew Wixson SO 00:27:49.06 Batesville High School

84 0 1655 Ben Stewart SR 00:27:55.13 Jonesboro High School

85 0 1662 Dylan Boals JR 00:27:59.10 Marion High School

86 0 270 Anh Nguyen JR 00:28:27.32 Valley View High School

87 0 1623 Juan Daniel SO 00:28:28.96 Greene County Tech

88 0 1640 Lane Mohlke FR 00:28:34.76 Izard County Consolidated High S

89 55 409 Landon Wooldridge JR 00:28:35.58 West Memphis High School

90 0 1671 Caleb Tart FR 00:28:36.27 Marion High School

91 0 1692 Connor Jordan SO 00:28:51.53 Piggott High School

92 56 506 Grant McArthur SR 00:29:17.34 Westside Consolidated High Schoo

93 0 140 Alex Allen JR 00:29:41.77 Valley View High School

94 0 1678 Jalen Woods SO 00:31:50.20 Nettleton High School

95 0 1621 Christian Pena SO 00:32:02.78 Gosnell High School
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